South Whidbey Parks & Recreation District

Girls’ Basketball League, Grades 4/5



Home
Guest
Wed, Nov 1
6:00PM
Team #1
Team #3

Sat, Nov 5
Time TBA
All Teams: Picture Day 



@ LMS Multipurpose Gym

Mon, Nov 7
6:00PM
Team #2
Team #3

Wed, Nov 9
6:00PM
Team #1
Team #2

Mon, Nov 14
6:00PM
Team #3
Team #1

Wed, Nov 16
6:00PM
Team #3
Team #2

Mon, Nov 21
N/A
No Games, School Closed

Wed, Nov 23
N/A
No Games, Thanksgiving

Mon, Nov 28
6:00PM
Team #2
Team #1

Wed, Nov 30
6:00PM 
Team #1
Team #3

Mon, Dec 5
6:00PM 
Team #2
Team #3

Wed, Dec 7
6:00PM 
Team #1
Team #2

Mon, Dec 12
6:00PM 
Possible Make-up Game
Wed, Dec 14
Time TBA
Season-End Jamboree 

Team #1�Bayview Vision Clinic�Coach Friedman


Team #2�Tara Property Management�Coach Jaeger


Team #3�Matt’s Import Haven�Coach Ricketts


Inclement Weather & Power Outages


In the case of inclement weather or power outages, we may cancel games or practices. If South Whidbey schools have closed, then our games or practices will also be cancelled. The SWPRD office will, if closed, leave a message on the voice messaging system indicating the status of games &  practices.  Call 221-5484 to reach that message.


Gym Use Notes


It is a necessity that we remain welcome guests at the school. Please help maintain this relationship in the following ways:


Please help clean up after every game & practice.


No food/beverages other than water are permitted. 


All children must be supervised.




















All games take place at South Whidbey Elementary School Gym.


